
ARYA MAHILA P.G. COLLEGE, VARANASI 

TIME – TABLE B.A. (Hons.) Semester --   I/II, III/IV, & V/VI   

Year : 2018-19 

Day 
 

          Class 

1st  Period 
9.00 - 10.00 AM 

2nd  Period 
10.00 - 11.00 AM 

3rd  Period 
11.00 – 12.00 noon 

4th  Period 
12.00 – 1.00  PM 

5th  Period 
1.00 – 2.00 PM 

6th  Period 
2.00 –3.00 PM 

7th  Period 
3.00 – 4.00 PM 

Days 
 Subject R. No. Subject R. No. Subject R. No. Subject R. No. Subject R. No. Subject R. No. Subject R. No. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Mon 
 
 

B.A.  

Sem I 

II 

Psychology 

PPT 

A.I.H.C & 

Arch 

PPT 

 

305,41 

Hall 

42,40,44 

 

NR  

Political Sc. 

PPT 

English 

PPT 

42,43,44 

Hall 

38 

NR 

Sociology 

PPT 

Hindi 

PPT 

42,43,44 

Hall 

38,40,20 

NR 

Economics 

PPT 

Bengali 

PPT 

HomeSc 

PPT 

Sanskrit 

PPT 

46,47 

Hall 

40 

Com. Lab. 

53 

Psy. Lab. 

50 

NR 

History 

PPT 

Philosophy 

PPT 

Music 

Voc./Inst. 

PPT 

40,41 

Hall 

46,47,48 

NR 

23,24 

 

Com.Lab 

Comp.  

41 

43 

38,40,304 

44 

  

English 

Sanskrit 

Hindi 

Bengali 

B.A. 
Sem. 

III 
 

IV 

Economics 

English 

46,47 

43 

History 

Sanskrit 
Home Sc. 

40,41 

46 

47 

Psychology 

A.I.H.C. 

 

305,53 

41,46,47 

 

Political Sc. 

Bengali 

 

42,43,44 

41 

Sociology 

Hindi 

42,43,44 

38,46 

Ancillary/SS  Philosophy 

Music 

Voc./Inst. 

46, 47 

23,24 History 
Political Sc. 
Economics 
Sociology 

Psychology 
Music 

Voc./Inst. 

46 
47 
36 
42 
20 

23,24 

B.A. 
Sem.  

 
 

V 
 
 

VI 

Home Sc. 16 Sociology 
History 
AIHC 
Home Sc. 
Philosophy 
English 
 
 
 
 
 
Psychology 

49 
37 

203 
16 
52 

204 
 
 
 
 
 

20 

Political Sc. 
Music Inst. 
Sociology 
History 
Sanskrit 
Economics 
Home Sc. 
Philosophy 
Music Voc. 
English 
 
Psychology 

9 
24 
8 

37 
26 

306 
16 
52 
23 

204 
 

20 

Political Sc. 
Music Inst. 
Sociology 
History 
Sanskrit 
Economics 
AIHC 
Home Sc. 
Philosophy 
Music Voc. 
English 
Psychology 

9 
24 
49 
37 

205 
306 
203 
17 
52 
23 

204 
20 

Political Sc. 
Music Inst. 
Sociology 
History 
Economics 
AIHC 
Home Sc. 
 
 
 
 
Psychology 

202 
24 
49 
37 

306 
50 
16 

 
 
 
 

20 

Comp.  Music Voc. 
 

23 

Hindi 
English 
Sanskrit 
Bengali 

15 
204 
205 
45 

Political Sc 
Music Inst. 

Sanskrit 
Economics 

9 
24 

205 
306 

 Mentoring / Remedial / Tutorial Classes as per the availability of departmental timing. 

 



ARYA MAHILA P.G. COLLEGE, VARANASI 

TIME – TABLE B.A. (Hons.) Semester --   I/II, III/IV, & V/VI   

Year : 2018-19 

Day 
 

          Class 

1st  Period 
9.00 - 10.00  

AM 

2nd  Period 
10.00 - 11.00  

AM 

3rd  Period 
11.00 – 12.00  

AM 

4th  Period 
12.00 – 1.00 

 PM 

5th  Period 
1.00 – 2.00 

PM 

6th  Period 
2.00 –3.00 

PM 

7th  Period 
3.00 – 4.00 

PM 

Days 
 Subject R. No. Subject R. No. Subject R. No. Subject R. No. Subject R. No. Subject R. No. Subject R. No. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tues. 
 
 

B.A.  

Sem I 

II 

Psychology 

A.I.H.C & 

Arch 

 

305,41 

42,40,44 

  

Political Sc. 

English 

42,43,44 

38 

Sociology 

Hindi 

42,43,44 

38,40,20 

Economics 

Bengali 

HomeSc 

Sanskrit 

46,47 

40 

53 

50 

History 

Philosophy 

Music 

Voc./Inst. 

40,41 

46,47,48 

23,24 

Comp.  

41 

43 

38,40,304 

44 

  

English 

Sanskrit 

Hindi 

Bengali 

B.A. 
Sem. 

III 
 

IV 

Economics 

PPT 

English 

PPT 

46,47 

Hall 

43 

NR 

History 

PPT 

Sanskrit 
PPT 

Home Sc. 
PPT 

40,41 

Hall 

46 

NR 

47 

Lab. 

Psychology 

PPT 

A.I.H.C. & 

Arch. 

PPT 

 

305,53 

Hall 

41,46,47 

 

NR 

Political Sc. 

PPT 

Bengali 

PPT 

Music Inst. 

 

42,43,44 

Hall 

41,24 

Com. Lab 

Psy. Lab. 

Sociology 

PPT 

Hindi 

PPT 

42,43,44 

Hall 

38,46 

NR 

Ancillary/SS  Philosophy 

PPT 

Music Voc. 

PPT 

46, 47 

NR 

23 

Com. Lab. 

History 
Political Sc. 
Economics 
Sociology 

Psychology 
Music 

Voc./Inst. 

46 
47 
36 
42 
20 

23,24 

B.A. 
Sem.  

 
 

V 
 
 

VI 

Home Sc. 16 Sociology 
History 
AIHC 
Home Sc. 
Philosophy 
English 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Psychology 

49 
37 

203 
16 
52 

204 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

20 

Political Sc. 
Music Inst. 
Sociology 
History 
Sanskrit 
Economics 
Home Sc. 
Philosophy 
Music Voc. 
English 
 
 
 
Psychology 

9 
24 
8 

37 
26 

306 
16 
52 
23 

204 
 
 
 

20 

Political Sc. 
Music Inst. 
Sociology 
History 
Sanskrit 
Economics 
AIHC 
Home Sc. 
Philosophy 
Music Voc. 
English 
 
 
Psychology 

9 
24 
49 
37 

205 
306 
203 
17 
52 
23 

204 
 
 
20 

Political Sc. 
Music Inst. 
Sociology 
History 
Sanskrit 
Economics 
AIHC 
Home Sc. 
 
 
 
 
 
Psychology 

202 
24 
49 
37 

205 
306 
50 
16 

 
 
 
 
 

20 

Comp. 
Hindi 

English 
Sanskrit 
Bengali 

 
15 

204 
205 
45 

Music Voc. 
 

23 

Political Sc. 
Music Inst. 

Sanskrit 
Economics 
Philosophy 

 

9 
24 

205 
306 
52 

 

 

 

 

 



ARYA MAHILA P.G. COLLEGE, VARANASI 

TIME – TABLE B.A. (Hons.) Semester --   I/II, III/IV, & V/VI   

Year : 2018-19 

Day 
 

          Class 

1st  Period 
9.00 - 10.00  

AM 

2nd  Period 
10.00 - 11.00  

AM 

3rd  Period 
11.00 – 12.00  

AM 

4th  Period 
12.00 – 1.00 

 PM 

5th  Period 
1.00 – 2.00 

PM 

6th  Period 
2.00 –3.00 

PM 

7th  Period 
3.00 – 4.00 

PM 

Days 
 Subject R. No. Subject R. No. Subject R. No. Subject R. No. Subject R. No. Subject R. No. Subject R. No. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Wed. 
 
 

B.A.  

Sem I 

II 

Psychology 

A.I.H.C & 

Arch 

 

305,41 

42,40,44 

  

Political Sc. 

English 

42,43,44 

38 

Sociology 

Hindi 

42,43,44 

38,40,20 

Economics 

Bengali 

HomeSc 

Sanskrit 

46,47 

40 

53 

50 

History 

Philosophy 

Music 

Voc./Inst. 

40,41 

46,47,48 

23,24 

Comp.  

41 

43 

38,40,304 

44 

  

English 

Sanskrit 

Hindi 

Bengali 

B.A. 
Sem. 

III 
 

IV 

Economics 

English 

46,47 

43 

History 

Sanskrit 
Home Sc. 

40,41 

46 

47 

Psychology 

A.I.H.C. & 

Arch. 

 

305,53 

41,46,47 

 

Political Sc. 

Bengali 

 

42,43,44 

41 

Sociology 

Hindi 

42,43,44 

38,46 

Ancillary/SS  Philosophy 

Music 

Voc./Inst. 

46, 47 

23,24 History 
Political Sc. 
Economics 
Sociology 

Psychology 
Music V/I 

46 
47 
36 
42 
20 

23,24 

B.A. 
Sem.  

 
 

V 
 
 

VI 

Home Sc. 16 Sociology 
History 
AIHC 
Home Sc. 
Philosophy 
English 
 
 
 
 
Psychology 

49 
37 

203 
16 
52 

204 
 
 
 
 

20 

Political Sc. 
Music Inst. 
Sociology 
History 
Sanskrit 
Economics 
Home Sc. 
Philosophy 
Music Voc. 
English 
Psychology 

9 
24 
8 

37 
26 

306 
16 
52 
23 

204 
20 

Political Sc. 
Music Inst. 
Sociology 
History 
Sanskrit 
Economics 
AIHC 
Home Sc. 
Philosophy 
Music Voc. 
English 
Psychology 

9 
24 
49 
37 

205 
306 
203 
17 
52 
23 

204 
20 

Political Sc. 
Music Inst. 
Sociology 
History 
Economics 
AIHC 
Home Sc. 
 
 
 
 
Psychology 

202 
24 
49 
37 

306 
50 
16 

 
 
 
 

20 

Comp.  Music Voc. 
 

23 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Hindi 
English 
Sanskrit 
Bengali 

15 
204 
205 
45 

Political Sc. 
Music Inst. 

Sanskrit 
Economics 
Philosophy 

 

9 
24 

205 
306 
52 

 

B.A. - V, VI, and M.A. I, II, III & IV Semester  (Room for PPT Classes on Wednesday 

Sub R.No  Time  Sub R.No  Time    

Pol.Sc. 
AIHC & Arch. 

Sociology 
Hindi 

History 
Sanskrit 

Economics 

R.No.-9 
NR 
NR 
Nr 
NR 
NR 
NR 

10.00-11.00(Monday) 
1.00-2.00 (Wednesday) 

10.00-11.00 (Wednesday) 
12.00-1.00 (Thursday) 

10.00-11.00 (Thursday) 
10.00-11.00 (Friday) 

10.00-11.00 (Saturday) 

 Home Sc. 
Philosophy 

English 
Bengali 

Music Inst 
Psychology 

Computer Lab 
Computer Lab 
Computer Lab 
Computer Lab 
Computer Lab 
Computer Lab 

10.00-11.00 (Wednesday) 
10.00-11.00 (Thursday) 

10.00-11.00 (Friday) 
12.00-1.00 (Friday) 

10.00-11.00 (Saturday) 
1.00-2.00 (Saturday) 

   



ARYA MAHILA P.G. COLLEGE, VARANASI 

TIME – TABLE B.A. (Hons.) Semester --   I/II, III/IV, & V/VI   

Year : 2018-19 
  

Day 
 

          Class 

1
st

  Period 
9.00 - 10.00  

AM 

2
nd

  Period 
10.00 - 11.00  

AM 

3
rd

  Period 
11.00 – 12.00  

AM 

4
th

  Period 
12.00 – 1.00 

 PM 

5
th

  Period 
1.00 – 2.00 

PM 

6
th

  Period 
2.00 –3.00 

PM 

7
th

  Period 
3.00 – 4.00 

PM 

Days 
 Subject R. No. Subject R. No. Subject R. No. Subject R. No. Subject R. No. Subject R. No. Subject R. No. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Thurs 
 
 

B.A.  

Sem I 

II 

Psychology 

A.I.H.C & 

Arch. 

 

305,41 

42,43,44 

  

Political Sc. 

English 

42,43,44 

38 

Sociology 

Hindi 

42,43,44 

38,40,20 

Economics 

Bengali 

HomeSc. 

Sanskrit 

46,47 

40 

53 

50 

History 

Philosophy 

Music 

Voc./Inst. 

40,41 

46,47,48 

23,24 

Ancillary  

46 
47 
36 
42 
20 

23,24 

  

History 
Political Sc. 
Economics 
Sociology 

Psychology 
Music 

Voc./Inst. 

B.A. 
Sem. 

III 
 

IV 

Economics 

English 

46,47 

40 

History 

Sanskrit 
Home Sc. 

40,41 

46 

47 

Psychology 

A.I.H.C. & 

Arch. 

 

305,53 

41,46,47 

 

Political Sc. 

Bengali 

 

42,43,44 

41 

Sociology 

Hindi 

42,43,44 

38,46 

Comp.  Philosophy 

Music 

Voc./Inst. 

46, 47 

23,24 English 

Sanskrit 

Hindi 

Bengali 

38,40,304 

43 

41 

44 

B.A. 
Sem.  

 
 

V 
 
 

VI 

Home Sc. 16 Sociology 
History 
Sanskrit 
AIHC 
Home Sc. 
English 
 
 
 
Psychology 
 

49 
37 

11B 
203 
16 

204 
 
 
 

20 

Political Sc. 
Music Inst. 
Sociology 
History 
Sanskrit 
Home Sc. 
Philosophy 
Music Voc. 
English 
Psychology 

9 
24 
49 
37 
26 
16 
52 
23 

204 
20 

Music Inst. 
Sociology 

History 
Economics 
AIHC 
Home Sc. 
Philosophy 
Music Voc. 
English 
Psychology 

24 
49 
? 

306 
203 
17 
52 
23 

204 
20 

Political Sc. 
Music Inst. 

Sanskrit 
Economics 
AIHC 
Home Sc. 
Music Voc. 
Psychology 

202 
24 
DR 
306 
50 
16 
23 
20 

Political Sc. 

Music Inst. 

History 

Sanskrit 

Economics 
Philosophy 
 

 

9 

26 

37 

11B 

306 

52 

Music Inst. 24 

  



ARYA MAHILA P.G. COLLEGE, VARANASI 

TIME – TABLE B.A. (Hons.) Semester --   I/II, III/IV, & V/VI   

Year : 2018-19 
Day 

 
          Class 

1
st

  Period 
9.00 - 10.00  

AM 

2
nd

  Period 
10.00 - 11.00  

AM 

3
rd

  Period 
11.00 – 12.00  

AM 

4
th

  Period 
12.00 – 1.00 

 PM 

5
th

  Period 
1.00 – 2.00 

PM 

6
th

  Period 
2.00 –3.00 

PM 

7
th

  Period 
3.00 – 4.00 

PM 

Days 
 Subject R. No. Subject R. No. Subject R. No. Subject R. No. Subject R. No. Subject R. No. Subject R. No. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fri. 
 
 

B.A.  

Sem I 

II 

Psychology 

A.I.H.C & 

Arch. 

 

305,41 

42,43,44 

  

Political Sc. 

English 

42,43,44 

38 

Sociology 

Hindi 

42,43,44 

38,40,20 

Economics 

Bengali 

HomeSc. 

Sanskrit 

46,47 

40 

53 

50 

History 

Philosophy 

Music 

Voc./Inst. 

40,41 

46,47,48 

23,24 

Ancillary  

46 
47 
36 
42 
20 

23,24 

  

History 
Political Sc. 
Economics 
Sociology 

Psychology 
Music 

Voc./Inst. 

B.A. 
Sem. 

III 
 

IV 

Economics 

English 

46,47 

40 

History 

Sanskrit 
Home Sc. 

40,41 

46 

47 

Psychology 

A.I.H.C. & 

Arch. 

 

305,53 

41,46,47 

 

Political Sc. 

Bengali 

 

42,43,44 

41 

Sociology 

Hindi 

42,43,44 

38,46 

Comp.  Philosophy 

Music 

Voc./Inst. 

46, 47 

23,24 English 

Sanskrit 

Hindi 

Bengali 

38,40,304 

43 

41 

44 

B.A. 
Sem.  

 
 

V 
 
 

VI 

Home Sc. 16 Sociology 
History 
Sanskrit 
AIHC 
Home Sc. 
English 
Psychology 
 

49 
37 

11B 
203 
16 

204 
20 

Political Sc. 
Music Inst. 
Sociology 
History 
Sanskrit 
Home Sc. 
Philosophy 
Music Voc. 
English 
Psychology 

9 
24 
49 
37 
26 
16 
52 
23 

204 
20 

Music Inst. 
Sociology 

History 
Economics 
AIHC 
Home Sc. 
Philosophy 
Music Voc. 
English 
Psychology 

24 
49 
37 

306 
203 
17 
52 
23 

204 
20 

Political Sc. 
Music Inst. 
Sanskrit 
Economics 
AIHC 
Home Sc. 
Psychology 

202 
24 
DR 
306 
50 
16 
20 

Political Sc. 
Music Inst. 
History 
Sanskrit 
Economics 
Philosophy 
Music Voc. 
 
 
 

9 
24 
37 

11B 
306 
52 
23 

Music Inst. 24 

 

 

 

 

 



ARYA MAHILA P.G. COLLEGE, VARANASI 

TIME – TABLE B.A. (Hons.) Semester --   I/II, III/IV, & V/VI   

Year : 2018-19 
Day 

 
          Class 

1
st

  Period 
9.00 - 10.00  

AM 

2
nd

  Period 
10.00 - 11.00  

AM 

3
rd

  Period 
11.00 – 12.00  

AM 

4
th

  Period 
12.00 – 1.00 

 PM 

5
th

  Period 
1.00 – 2.00 

PM 

6
th

  Period 
2.00 –3.00 

PM 

7
th

  Period 
3.00 – 4.00 

PM 

Days 
 Subject R. No. Subject R. No. Subject R. No. Subject R. No. Subject R. No. Subject R. No. Subject R. No. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sat. 
 
 

B.A.  

Sem I 

II 

Psychology 

A.I.H.C & 

Arch. 

 

305,41 

42,43,44 

  

Political Sc. 

English 

42,43,44 

38 

Sociology 

Hindi 

42,43,44 

38,40,20 

Economics 

Bengali 

HomeSc. 

Sanskrit 

46,47 

40 

53 

50 

History 

Philosophy 

Music 

Voc./Inst. 

40,41 

46,47,48 

23,24 

Ancillary  

46 
47 
36 
42 
20 

23,24 

  

History 
Political Sc. 
Economics 
Sociology 

Psychology 
Music 

Voc./Inst. 

B.A. 
Sem. 

III 
 

IV 

Economics 

English 

46,47 

40 

History 

Sanskrit 
Home Sc. 

40,41 

46 

47 

Psychology 

A.I.H.C. & 

Arch. 

 

305,53 

41,46,47 

 

Political Sc. 

Bengali 

 

42,43,44 

41 

Sociology 

Hindi 

42,43,44 

38,46 

Comp.  Philosophy 

Music 

Voc./Inst. 

46, 47 

23,24 English 

Sanskrit 

Hindi 

Bengali 

38,40,304 

43 

41 

44 

B.A. 
Sem.  

 
 

V 
 
 

VI 

Home Sc. 16 Sociology 
History 
Sanskrit 
AIHC 
Home Sc. 
English 
Psychology 
 

49 
37 

11B 
16 
16 

204 
20 

Political Sc. 
Music Inst. 
Sociology 
History 
Sanskrit 
Home Sc. 
Philosophy 
Music Voc. 
English 
Psychology 

32 
24 
49 
37 
26 
16 
52 
23 

204 
20 

Music Inst. 
Sociology 

History 
Economics 
AIHC 
Home Sc. 
Philosophy 
Music Voc. 
English 
Psychology 

24 
49 
37 

306 
203 
17 
52 
23 

204 
20 

Political Sc. 
Music Inst. 
Economics 
AIHC 
Home Sc. 
Psychology 

202 
24 

306 
50 
16 
20 

Political Sc. 
Music Inst. 
History 
Sanskrit 
Economics 
Philosophy 
Music Voc. 
 
 

9 
24 
37 

11B 
306 
52 
23 

Music Inst. 24 

 

 Mentoring / Remedial / Tutorial Classes as per the availability of departmental timing. 

 

 

 


